
Ranglisten - A3-B/C/D-Turnier des BC Buchrain 2013 

Herren-Einzel A3/B : 
 
1. Jonas Hämmerli (BC Luzern) 
2. Philipp Hirschi (BC Stansstad) 
3. Philipp Häfliger (BC Sursee) 
3. Dario Inderbitzin (BC Luzern) 

5. Michael Klose (BC Vital) 
5. Philippe Broquet (BC Stansstad) 
5. Pascal Würsch (BC Stansstad) 
8. Cedric Nyffenegger (SC Uni Basel) 
8. Christoph Müller (BC Sursee) 
8. Ramon Grätzer (BC Luzern) 
11. Sandro Graber (BC Sursee) 
11. Christian Bernet (BC Luzern) 
11. Stefan Eichenberger (BC Sursee) 
14. Bruno Iwert (BC Stansstad) 
15. Jan Rouiller (BC Fribourg) 
15. Robert Lovas (BC Luzern) 
15. Marco Gloria (BC St-Maurice) 
15. Michael Wagner (BC Reussbühl) 
19. Sandro Link (BC Vital) 
19. Anuj Tandon (BC Neuheim) 
19. Christoph Spielmann (BC Reussbühl) 
22. Patrick Staub (BC Neuheim) 
23. Jan Würschem (BC Buchrain) 
23. Guido von Rotz (BC Zug) 
23. Sandro Betschart (BC Arth-Goldau) 
 
 
Herren-Doppel A3/B : 

 
1. Ramon Grätzer (BC Luzern) / Jonas Hämmerli (BC Luzern) 
2. Marc Bürgler (BC Adligenswil) / Bero Kälin (BC Reussbühl) 
3. Patrick Marbacher (BC Luzern) / Dario Inderbitzin (BC Luzern) 
3. Pascal Moser (BC Reussbühl) / André Odermatt (BC Reussbühl) 

5. Sandro Link (BC Vital) / Michael Klose (BC Vital) 
5. Maurus Lustenberger (BC Buchrain) / Thomas Gehri (BC Buchrain) 
5. Max Diller (BC Affoltern) / Patrik Bertschinger (BC Rudolfstetten) 
5. Anuj Tandon (BC Neuheim) / Marco Gloria (BC St-Maurice) 
9. Philipp Hirschi (BC Stansstad) / Philipp Häfliger (BC Sursee) 
9. Cedric Nyffenegger (SC Uni Basel) / Guido von Rotz (BC Zug) 
9. Stefan Eichenberger (BC Sursee) / Reti Bernet (BC Sursee) 
9. Lorenz Sennhauser (BC Adliswil) / Christian Platzer (BC Adliswil) 
13. Martin Vogel (BC Buchrain) / Jan Würschem (BC Buchrain) 
13. Yoshimi Takano (BC Uto Zürich) / Mario Odenbach (BC Uto Zürich) 
13. Pirmin Würsch (BC Stansstad) / Philippe Broquet (BC Stansstad) 
13. Sandro Graber (BC Sursee) / Christoph Müller (BC Sursee) 
 
 



Ranglisten - A3-B/C/D-Turnier des BC Buchrain 2013 

Damen-Einzel A3/B : 
 
1. Michelle Joller (BC Stansstad) 
2. Sarah Burkart (BC Reussbühl) 
3. Chantal von Rotz (BC Zug) 

4. Jessica Schuler (BC Stansstad) 
5. Saskia Bienz (BC Adliswil) 
 
 
Damen-Doppel A3/B : 
 
1. Jessica Schuler (BC Stansstad) / Michelle Joller (BC Stansstad) 
2. Valeria Künzli (BC Reussbühl) / Shirin Lupp (BC Reussbühl) 
3. Angela Zimmermann (BC Reussbühl) / Sarah Burkart (BC Reussbühl) 

4. Fabiola Rüegg (BC Adliswil) / Saskia Bienz (BC Adliswil) 
5. Jolanda Zürcher (BC Zug) / Petra Zehnder (BC Zug) 
6. Andrea Pargger (BC Stansstad) / Silvia Engelberger (BC Stansstad) 
 
 
Mixed-Doppel A3/B : 

 
1. Bero Kälin (BC Reussbühl) / Sarah Burkart (BC Reussbühl) 
2. Yvonne Lingg (BC Luzern) / Jonas Hämmerli (BC Luzern) 
3. André Odermatt (BC Reussbühl) / Angela Zimmermann (BC Reussbühl) 

4. Jessica Schuler (BC Stansstad) / Philipp Hirschi (BC Stansstad) 
5. Simone Bussmann (BC Uto Zürich) / Mario Odenbach (BC Uto Zürich) 
5. Patrick Marbacher (BC Luzern) / Livia Kneubühler (BC Luzern) 
7. Dario Inderbitzin (BC Luzern) / Michelle Joller (BC Stansstad) 
8. Sabrina Schuler (BC Stansstad) / Pirmin Würsch (BC Stansstad) 
8. Silvia Engelberger (BC Stansstad) / Pascal Würsch (BC Stansstad) 
10. Philippe Broquet (BC Stansstad) / Nicole Würsch (BC Stansstad) 
 
 
Herren-Einzel C : 

 
1. Mario von Rotz (BC Zug) 
2. Joris Gürber (BC Zug) 
3. Martin Amstutz (BC Stansstad) 
3. Dominic Mauron (BC Inwil-Luzern) 

5. Fabrice Evequoz (BC Granges-Paccot) 
5. Andreas Gerber (BC Stansstad) 
7. Jocelyn Droux (BC Bulle) 
7. Silvan Fluder (BC Zug) 
9. Jonas Hürlimann (BC Steinhausen) 
10. Pierre-André Rouiller (BC Corminboeuf) 
11. Marco Zumstein (BC Brunnen-Morschach) 
12. Raphaël Buck (BC Spreitenbach) 
13. Cyrill Fölmli (BC Inwil-Luzern) 
 
 



Ranglisten - A3-B/C/D-Turnier des BC Buchrain 2013 

Herren-Doppel C : 
 
1. Stefan Vogel (BC Buchrain) / René Renggli (BC Buchrain) 
2. Philipp Gut (BC Steinhausen) / Jonas Hürlimann (BC Steinhausen) 
3. Jan Rouiller (BC Fribourg) / Jocelyn Droux (BC Bulle) 

4. Fabrice Evequoz (BC Granges-Paccot) / Pierre-André Rouiller (BC Corminboeuf) 
4. Andreas Gerber (BC Stansstad) / Martin Amstutz (BC Stansstad) 
6. Simon Winkler (BC Buchrain) / Pascal A. Bieri (BC Aarau) 
7. Heinz Zemp (BC Zug) / Przemyslaw Gradalski (BC Zug) 
7. Julian Meier (BC Luzern) / Daniel Gysin (BC Luzern) 
9. Philipp Nyffenegger (SC Uni Basel) / Mario von Rotz (BC Zug) 
10. Joel Luchs (BC Steinhausen) / Dominic Mauron (BC Inwil-Luzern) 
10. Sandro Betschart (BC Arth-Goldau) / Roman Culatti (BC Arth-Goldau) 
 
 
Damen-Einzel C : 

 
1. Raphaela Huwyler (BC Zug) 
2. Petra Zehnder (BC Zug) 
3. Sabine Maier (Erster Zürcher BC) 

4. Livia Kneubühler (BC Luzern) 
5. Lara Aschwanden (BC Zug) 
6. Simone Bussmann (BC Uto Zürich) 
7. Julia Besimo (BC Brunnen-Morschach) 
8. Karin Tresch-Wyrsch (BC Altdorf) 
 
 
Damen-Doppel C : 

 
1. Sybille Frei (BC Buchrain) / Nathalie Widmer (BC Buchrain) 
2. Carmen Zürcher (BC Zug) / Monika von Rotz (BC Zug) 
3. Monika Kottmeyer (BC Steinhausen) / Sandra Frei (BC Steinhausen) 
3. Raphaela Huwyler (BC Zug) / Lara Aschwanden (BC Zug) 

5. Karin Tresch-Wyrsch (BC Altdorf) / Livia Tresch (BC Altdorf) 
5. Livia Kneubühler (BC Luzern) / Katja Zurkirchen (BC Luzern) 
7. Lily Quah (BC Nürensdorf) / Katja Dörlemann (BC Nürensdorf) 
7. Pia Christen (BC Buchrain) / Esther Imgrüth (BC Buchrain) 
 
 
Mixed-Doppel C : 

 
1. Heinz Zemp (BC Zug) / Jolanda Zürcher (BC Zug) 
2. Iris Fankhauser (Rothenburger BC) / Daniel Vassali (BC Reussbühl) 
3. Patrick Tschan (BC Steinhausen) / Monika Kottmeyer (BC Steinhausen) 

4. Nathalie Widmer (BC Buchrain) / René Renggli (BC Buchrain) 
5. Sybille Frei (BC Buchrain) / Stefan Vogel (BC Buchrain) 
6. Fredy Fuchs (BC Reussbühl) / Priska Kälin (BC Reussbühl) 
7. Michael Wagner (BC Reussbühl) / Céline Tanner (BC Reussbühl) 
8. Robert Lovas (BC Luzern) / Sabine Maier (Erster Zürcher BC) 
9. Noémie Schafroth (BC Sursee) / Dominik Grupp (BC Sursee) 
10. Julia Besimo (BC Brunnen-Morschach) / Michael Rickenbacher (BC Brunnen-Morschach) 



Ranglisten - A3-B/C/D-Turnier des BC Buchrain 2013 

Herren-Einzel D : 
 
1. Philipp Nyffenegger (SC Uni Basel) 
2. Joel Luchs (BC Steinhausen) 
3. Przemyslaw Gradalski (BC Zug) 
3. Martin Steiner (BC Hünenberg) 

5. Dario Achermann (Rothenburger BC) 
6. Massimo Bianchetto (BC Luzern) 
6. Pius Niederberger (BC Sursee) 
8. Dominik Grupp (BC Sursee) 
8. Roman Culatti (BC Arth-Goldau) 
8. Stefan Amstutz (BC Stansstad) 
11. Melvin Lupp (BC Reussbühl) 
12. Elio Meyer (Rothenburger BC) 
12. Raphael Künzler (BC Zug) 
14. Fabian Kessler (BC Zug) 
14. Matthieu Dillier (BC Sursee) 
16. Fabio Ferarri (BC Stansstad) 
16. Remo Gnos (BC Arth-Goldau) 
 
 
Herren-Doppel D : 

 
1. Joris Gürber (BC Zug) / Silvan Fluder (BC Zug) 
2. Roman Bürgler (BC KTV Illgau) / Markus Betschart (BC KTV Illgau) 
3. Liem Dao (BC Sursee) / Matthieu Dillier (BC Sursee) 
3. Fabian Kessler (BC Zug) / Raphael Künzler (BC Zug) 

5. Pius Niederberger (BC Sursee) / Sandro Felder (BC Sursee) 
6. Ramon Schaller (BC Sursee) / Dominik Grupp (BC Sursee) 
7. Martin Steiner (BC Hünenberg) / Michael Gehrig (BC Hünenberg) 
 
 
Damen-Einzel D : 

 
1. Livia Tresch (BC Altdorf) 
2. Gerda Bieri (BC Arth-Goldau) 
2. Mara Stadelmann (Badminton-Verband Zentralschwe) 

4. Nadine Horat (BC Arth-Goldau) 
5. Jessica Kottmeyer (BC Steinhausen) 
6. Silvia Ottiger (Badminton-Verband Zentralschwe) 
7. Tabea Burri (BC Hünenberg) 
8. Mireille Plank (BC Inwil-Luzern) 
9. Andrina Moos (BC Neuheim) 
 
 
Damen-Doppel D : 
 
1. Jessica Kottmeyer (BC Steinhausen) / Ursula Mäsing (BC Steinhausen) 
2. Céline Tanner (BC Reussbühl) / Monika Achermann (BC Reussbühl) 
3. Mara Stadelmann (Badminton-Verband Zentralschwe) / Andrina Moos (BC Neuheim) 

4. Miranda Birrer (BC Sursee) / Barbara Müller (BC Sursee) 



Ranglisten - A3-B/C/D-Turnier des BC Buchrain 2013 

Mixed-Doppel D : 
 
1. Nicole Mauron (BC Inwil-Luzern) / Dominic Mauron (BC Inwil-Luzern) 
2. Barbara Müller (BC Sursee) / Pius Niederberger (BC Sursee) 
3. Jessica Kottmeyer (BC Steinhausen) / Joel Luchs (BC Steinhausen) 

4. Nadine Horat (BC Arth-Goldau) / Sandro Betschart (BC Arth-Goldau) 
4. Raphaela Huwyler (BC Zug) / Joris Gürber (BC Zug) 
6. Carmen Zürcher (BC Zug) / Silvan Fluder (BC Zug) 
7. Martin Steiner (BC Hünenberg) / Tabea Burri (BC Hünenberg) 
7. Heinz Mauron (BC Inwil-Luzern) / Alexandra Liniger (BC Inwil-Luzern) 
9. Cyrill Fölmli (BC Inwil-Luzern) / Mireille Plank (BC Inwil-Luzern) 
10. Gerda Bieri (BC Arth-Goldau) / Remo Gnos (BC Arth-Goldau) 
 


